
Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Eff.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(A)
Fare' Giovanni
Pisan Sergio
Rovellini Giovanni
Comelli Egidio
(A)
Bernardini Michele
Stucchi Stefano
Salamon Walter
Rossi Fabrizio
(A)
Zatta Roberto
Rigamonti Angelo
Esposito Russ Antonio giova
Arosio Cesare
(A)
Delforo Massimo
Castelnovo Carlo
Frigerio Stefano
Laconi Alessandro
(A)
Brenna Mauro
Carotenuto Gaetano
Varenna Paolo
Pellegata Ivano
(D)
Falco Tommaso
Costante Alessandro
Salvaro Mauro
Privitera Rosario
(B)
Casagrande Ladislao
Matricardi Massimo
Rullini Roberto
Santoni Luca
(D)
Miccoli Cristian
Fortuna Paolo
Tasti Simone
Redaelli Davide
(B)
Giglio Roberto
Galliani Giorgio claud
Marchetti Danilo france
Soldani Alberto

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Amo e Lenza A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 ADPS (Tubertini)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

20.625

15.600

10.220

9.895

8.190

8.065

7.255

5.735

7.415
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Prova nr. 1
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Classifica di giornata per COPPIE

Orario
19:43:51

Direttore di Gara
Orsi Bruno

Giudice di Gara
Nisoli Felice

Operatore Roberto Zatta



Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Eff.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

(C)
Invernizzi Gianluca
Arzuffi Claudio
Roma Massimiliano
Mazzolini Massimo
(A)
Rivolta Walter
Rivolta Roberto
Polini Marcello
Gatti Donato
(B)
Regazzoni Francesco
Tagliabue Angelo enrico
Guzzo Augusto
Donola Walter gilber
(B)
Dell'orto Emilio
Sanvito Elia
Melissari Giuseppe
Sangiorgio Giampietro
(C)
Ferrario Stefano natal
Mazzeo Giuseppe
Spinelli Angelo renato
Giunta Lorenzo raimo
(B)
Candiani Ernesto
Cariddi Giovanni
Occhipinti Vincenzo rina
Miglionico Libero
(B)
Canavesi Adelmo
Biaggi Maurizio
Bandera Gianluigi
Pincelli Matteo
(A)
Cortese Giuseppe
Ceci Domenico
Mazzoleni Giuseppe
Riva Giorgio
(B)
Ferrario Bernardino
Ferrari Antonio simon
Minotti Marco
Minotti Guglielmo

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

A.S.D.P. Ansperto (Hydra)

Cannisti Cantu' 80 ADPS (Tubertini)

A.S.D.P. Ansperto (Hydra)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Pescatori  Albiatesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Dany Club A.S.D.P. (Hydra)

S.P.S.D.Traghetto (L.S.E.  Colmic)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

5

6.385

5.820

5.480

6.175

4.200

4.010

3.430

2.610

4.435
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Orario
19:43:51

Direttore di Gara
Orsi Bruno
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Nisoli Felice

Operatore Roberto Zatta



Class. Coppia Società Pen.
Eff.

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

19

20

21

(C)
Vigano' Giancarlo
Facchetti Gabriele
Musitelli Stefano
Vendrame Renzo
(A)
Didoni Maurizio
Civati Oscar
Simonetto Loris
Scalabrin Simone
(A)
Nicolo' Orazio
Nicolo' Salvatore
Marchetto Loredana
Sisti Giancarlo

Cannisti Cesanesi A.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Gattoni A.S.Dilettantistica (Milo)

Cannisti Pescaluna Asd (Ballabeni-Tubertini)

5

5

5

3.150

2.545

1.000
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Orsi Bruno

Giudice di Gara
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Operatore Roberto Zatta


